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Men / 61 / 10-11
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aden Haury6104
Metropolitan

9.100 9.700 8.4009.900 9.3009.800 56.200
3 2T 1T 7T 2 3 1 

1 

Tom Young6123
SGA Columbia

9.600 9.100 7.9009.200 9.70010.100 55.600
1 6 3T 11 1 1 2 

2 

Rey Notarte6135
VEGA

9.500 9.700 8.4008.300 9.1009.400 54.400
2 2T 6T 7T 3 4 3 

3 

Joey Donnelly6131
VEGA

7.800 9.600 8.6009.200 8.5008.800 52.500
7 4T 3T 4T 4T 7 4 

4 

William Kono6139
Westside

8.300 8.900 8.6009.900 8.3007.700 51.700
5 7 1T 4T 9T 9T 5 

5 

Jordan Dakessian6124
Tech

8.200 9.600 8.4007.600 7.9007.600 49.300
6 4T 9 7T 11 12 6T

6T

Carter Shinn6207
Olympic

7.300 7.000 9.0008.800 8.4008.800 49.300
9 12 5 2 4T 8 6T

6T

Harrison Cheng6137
Westside

7.400 8.400 9.2008.300 8.0007.700 49.000
8 10 6T 1 9T 11 8T

8T

Austin Hartman6108
North Coast

8.600 7.600 8.7007.200 9.0007.900 49.000
4 11 11 3 8 5 8T

8T

Matthew Kokhan6126
Tech

6.600 8.800 7.8007.400 8.7008.100 47.400
10 8 10 12 6 6 10 

10 

Sean Hansford6103
Metropolitan

5.200 10.100 8.2006.800 9.5007.500 47.300
11T 1 12 10 12 2 11 

11 

Makar Shniko6130
Tech

5.200 8.600 8.6006.600 8.3006.500 43.800
11T 9 13 4T 13 9T 12 

12 

Tyler Perry6129
Tech

0.000 5.900 0.0008.300 7.5008.000 29.700
13 13 6T 13 7 13 13 

13 
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